B9

Daytime Menu

From12.00to 4.00

Frepch Toast

Vapilla with Maple Syrup or Vapilla with Warm Berry
Compote or Cinnamon and apple €7.00

Smoked West Cork Salmop & Eggs

Scrambled eggs with Smoked West Cork Salmop apd
Toast €9.00

Eggs Bepedict/Floreptipe

Two poached free rapge eggs op troasted Ciabatta with
creamy Hollapdaise Sauce

with Bacop Bepedici) €7.50
Or With Spipach  (FloreptipeN €7.50
Or a bit of both (Combo) €9.50
Or Salmon €9.50

Quiche of the Day

Freshly baked quiche of the day with salad  €8.00
Seafood Chowder with Soda Bread €750
(Half Chowder half Sandwich offer ( €9.00)

Soup of the Day with Soda Bread €5.00
(Half Soup half Sandwich offer  ( €8.00)

Maripated Fillet Steak Baguette

With sautéed mushrooms, onions and

Potato Bravas €12.50
Goldep Serepdipity Fisbcakes
With a chilly Mayo and a Salad Garnish € 9.00
ROé&D]O)’b Naan bread, basmatirice, or Salad
Chicken €12.50
Beef €13.50
Sapdwiches €6.50

Choice of Baguette, thick cut white or open Brown Soda.
1. Sbredded Roast Chickep and Bacop
with a honey and mustard dressing.
2. Home Cooked Hopey Roast Ham and
Dubliper Cheese with Ballymaloe relish.

3. Full Flavour Goats Cheese withblack olives,
roasted red peppers and balsamic syrup.

Toasted Special with Ham, Cheese and Tomato& onion

€8.00
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Serepdipity Smoked Chickep Risotto

spipach, asparagus, supdried tomato
apd walputs €12.50

DUC& &' Pear Salad Mediterrapeap veg. mixed
leaves, red opiop apd red wipe poached pear. € 12.50

Serepdipity Smoked Chickep Salad ~ mixed

leaves cherry tomato, red opiop, bacop, smoked chickep
apd bopey apd mustard dressipg.
€9.90

Sides

Garlic Bread €350
Side Salad €3.50
Poraro Bravas €3.50
Allergeps.

All primpary allergeps are presept ip our kitchep so we
are upable to guaraptee that apy of our dishes are free
of allergeps. Please discuss optiops with our wait staff
As most of our dishes are cooked to order it may be
adaptable to accommodate your dietary requiremepts.
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Beverages.

Espresso

Double Espresso

Americapo
Macchiato

Double Macchiato

Latte

Chai Latte
Cappuccipo
Mocha

White Coffee

Hot Chocolate

Tea for 1
Tea for 2

Speciality Tea (see list)

Extra Shots

* Espresso

* whipped cream
* flavoured Syrup
* Marsbmallows

Cold Beverages

Orapge Juice
Milk

Coke, Diet Coke, 7Up,Orapge

Lemopades

Miperals:

(see List)

€1.80
€235
€2.35
€2.00
€2.80
€275
€3.50
€2.80
€295
€2.60
€3.00
€1.80
€3.00
€2.20

€0.65
€0.50
€0.50
€0.50

€2.50
€2.00

€2.25
€3.20

Beverages.

Espresso

Double Espresso

Americapo
Macchiato

Double Macchiato

Latte

Chai Latte
Cappuccipo
Mocha

White Coffee

Hot Chocolate

Tea for 1
Tea for 2

Speciality Tea (see list)

Extra Shots

* Espresso

* whipped cream
* flavoured Syrup
* Marsbhmallows

Cold Beverages

Orapge Juice
Milk

Coke, Diet Coke, 7UpOrapge

Lemopades

Miperals:

(see List)

€1.80
€2.35
€235
€2.00
€2.80
€2.75
€3.50
€2.80
€2.95
€2.60
€3.00
€1.80
€3.00
€2.20

€0.65
€0.50
€0.50
€0.50

€2.50
€2.00

€2.25
€3.20



