

Fresh, locally sourced homemade food & beverages

Daytime Menu

From 12.00 to 4.00

French Toast

Vapilla with Maple Syrup or Vapilla with Warm Berry Compote or Cinnamon and apple ϵ 7.00

Smoked West Cork Salmon & Eggs

Scrambled eşşş with Smoked West Cork Salmon and Toast €9.00

Eşşş Benedict/Florentine

Two poached free range eggs on toasted Ciabatta with creamy Hollandaise Sauce

with Bacon	Benedict)	€ 7.50
Or With Spinach	(Florentine)V	€ 7.50
Or a bit of both	(Combo)	€ 9.50
Or Salmon		€ 9.50

Quiche of the Day

Freshly baked quiche of the day with salad ϵ 8.00 **Seafood Chowder** with Soda Bread ϵ 7.50

(Half Chowder half Sandwich offer (€9.00)

Soup of the Day with Soda Bread ϵ 5.00 (Half Soup half Sandwich offer ϵ (ϵ 8.00)

Marinated Fillet Steak Başuette

With sautéed mushrooms, onions and

Potato Bravas €12.50

Golden Serendipity Fishcakes

With a chilly Mayo and a Salad Garnish € 9.00

Rogan Josh Naan bread, basmatirice, or Salad

 Chicken
 €12.50

 Beef
 €13.50

Sandwiches ϵ 6.50

Choice of Baguette, thick cut white or open Brown Soda.

- 1. Shredded Roast Chicken and Bacon with a honey and mustard dressing.
- 2. Home Cooked Honey Roast Ham and Dubliner Cheese with Ballymaloe relish.
- 3. Full Flavour Goats Cheese with black olives, roasted red peppers and balsamic syrup.

Toasted Special with Ham, Cheese and Tomato& onion



Fresh, locally sourced homemade food & beverages

Serendipity Smoked Chicken Risotto

spinach, asparaşus, sundried tomato
and walnuts € 12.50

Duck & Pear Salad Mediterranean ve¢. mixed leaves, red onion and red wine poached pear. € 12.50

Serendipity Smoked Chicken Salad – mixed

leaves cherry tomato, red onion, bacon, smoked chicken and honey and mustard dressing. ϵ 9.90

Sides

Garlic Bread	€ 3.50
Side Salad	€ 3.50
Potato Bravas	€ 3.50

Allergens.

All primary alleréens are present in our kitchen so we are unable to éuarantee that any of our dishes are free of alleréens. Please discuss options with our wait staff. As most of our dishes are cooked to order it may be adaptable to accommodate your dietary requirements.



Fresh, locally sourced homemade food & beverages



Fresh, locally sourced homemade food & beverages

Beverages.

•	
Espresso	€1.80
Double Espresso	<i>€2.35</i>
Americano	<i>€2.35</i>
Macchiato	€2.00
Double Macchiato	€2.80
Latte	<i>€2.75</i>
Chai Latte	€3.50
Сарриссіло	€2.80
Mocha	€2.95
White Coffee	€2.60
Hot Chocolate	€3.00
Tea for 1	€1.80
Tea for 2	€3.00
Speciality Tea (see list)	€2.20

Beverages.

	O
Espresso	€1.80
Double Espresso	€2.35
Americano	€2.35
Macchiato	€2.00
Double Macchiato	€2.80
Latte	€2.75
Chai Latte	€3.50
Сарриссіло	€2.80
Mocha	€2.95
White Coffee	€2.60
Hot Chocolate	€3.00
Tea for 1	€1.80
Tea for 2	€3.00
Speciality Tea (see list)	€2.20

Extra Shots

* Espresso	<i>€0.65</i>
* whipped cream	€0.50
* flavoured Syrup	€0.50
* Marshmallows	€0.50

Extra Shots

* Espresso	€0.65
* whipped cream	€0.50
* flavoured Syrup	€0.50
* Marshmallows	€0.50

Cold Beverages

Oranșe Juice	<i>€2.50</i>
Milk	€2.00
Miŋerals:	
Coke, Diet Coke, 7Up,Orange	€2.25
Lemonades (see List)	€3.20

Cold Beverages

Oranșe Juice	€2.50
Milk	€2.00
Miŋeralş:	
Coke, Diet Coke, 7Up,Orange	€2.25
Lemonades (see List)	€3.20